BONDED
ABRASIVES

GRINDING WHEELS

 Abrasive: Brown aluminium oxide
e Good cost/performance

compromise

Dimensions
(mm)DxTxB

150 x 20 x 32
150 x 20 x 32
150 x 20 x 32
150 x 25 x 32

200 x 20 x 32
200 x 20 x 32
200 x 25 x 20
200x 25x 20
200 x 25 x 32
200 x 25 x 32
200 x 25 x 32
200 x 32 x 32

Shape Specification
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A 36 MVM
A 46 MVM
A 60 MVM
A 60 MVM

A 46 MVM
A 60 MVM
A 36 MVM
A 46 MVM
A 30 OVM
A 46 LVM
A 60 KVM
A 36 MVM

MOS Quan-
(m/s) tity
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e Hard wearing wheels for general purpose applications
e Suitable for grinding most
types of steel & soft iron

Article Number

69936676891
69936676892
66243578437
66243578527

66243578533
66243578536
66243545527
66243545524
69936648672
69936676899
69936648563
66243578555

Barcode

3564656214886
3564656214893
3157625629356
3157625629387

3157625629424
3157625629448
3157625626614
3157625626591
3564653696227
3564656214992
3564653671668
3157625629516

General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose

General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose

PLAIN WHEELS - TYPEO1 /A -

© Abrasive: Brown aluminium oxide
* Good cost/performance

compromise

Dimensions
(mm)DxTxB

200 x 32 x 32

300 x40x 35
300 x40 x 35
300 x 40 x 38,1
300 x 40 x 38,1
300 x 40 x 38,1

406 x 50 x 127

Shape Specification

01

01
01
01
01
01

01

A 60 MVM

A 30 PYM
A 60 MVM
A 30 PYM
A 46 MVM
A 60 MVM

A 24 PYM

MOS Quan-

(m/s) tity
85 2
35) 1
85 1
35) 1
85 1
35) 1
50 1

e Hard wearing wheels for
general purpose applications

e Suitable for grinding most
types of steel & soft iron

Article Number

66243578554

66243580201
66243548626
66243580204
66243548628
66243548627

66243545550

Barcode

3157625629509

3157625630734
3157625627932
3157625630741
3157625627956
3157625627949

3157625626669

General Purpose

General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose
General Purpose

General Purpose




